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Sunday Men's Basketball (July - December) Season 2 - Sunday Men's Basketball Season 2 (July -

December)

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Day Time
Sun 27 Jul 2025 16:10
Sun 27 Jul 2025 16:10
Sun 27 Jul 2025 16:10
Sun 27 Jul 2025 16:10
Sun 27 Jul 2025 16:55
Sun 27 Jul 2025 16:55
Sun 27 Jul 2025 16:55
Sun 27 Jul 2025 16:55
Sun 27 Jul 2025 17:40
Sun 27 Jul 2025 17:40
Sun 27 Jul 2025 17:40
Sun 27 Jul 2025 17:40
Sun 27 Jul 2025 18:25
Sun 27 Jul 2025 18:25
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Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 2

Home

Manu Ginoblis
Showtime Ballers

Brick City

Mamba Out

86ers

Clash Royale 46

Sea Urchins

K.W. Muffins & Sons
LeShrek 2 (The Sequel)
Beef Carpaccio

Bench Warmers United
Diamond Dolphins
Dragon King

Dudley's Disciples

Away

Ben Simmons' Consistency
Semi-Pro

Gyra G's

Balkan Bobcat’s
Team Q

Gen 2
Bruhsketballers
Bronze State Warriors
Alley Whoops
northern flames
Family Ties

Royal Crumble

Corn Cheese Raptors

Dragon King Azure

Accessed at 20 Aug 2025 at 07:38:42



Sun 27 Jul 2025

Sun 27 Jul 2025

Sun 27 Jul 2025

Sun 27 Jul 2025

Sun 27 Jul 2025
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18:25

18:25

19:10

19:10

19:10

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Royals
Freakthrows
Schnauzers
H-TOWN HEAT

Menzies crabs

NASA Martians

The Garden Gnomes

Bunch of has beens

Air Ballers

Bashaal Ballers

Accessed at 20 Aug 2025 at 07:38:42



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

La Trobe Sport Stadium
Day

Beef Carpaccio have a BYE.
Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025
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Time

16:10

16:10

16:10

16:55

16:55

16:55

16:55

17:40

17:40

17:40

17:40

18:25

18:25

18:25

18:25

19:10

19:10

19:10

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Home

Showtime Ballers
Bronze State Warriors
Dudley's Disciples
NASA Martians

K.W. Muffins & Sons
Gyra G's

Gen 2

Ben Simmons' Consistency
Team Q

Clash Royale 46
H-TOWN HEAT
Manu Ginoblis

Alley Whoops

Dragon King

Royal Crumble
Mamba Out

Family Ties

Bench Warmers United

Away

Bruhsketballers

Brick City

Diamond Dolphins
northern flames
Bunch of has beens
Menzies crabs
Balkan Bobcat’s
86ers

Semi-Pro

The Garden Gnomes
LeShrek 2 (The Sequel)
Dragon King Azure
Sea Urchins

Air Ballers

Corn Cheese Raptors
Bashaal Ballers
Freakthrows

Royals

Accessed at 20 Aug 2025 at 07:38:42



Round 3 - Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

La Trobe Sport Stadium
Day

Semi-Pro have a BYE.
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025

Sun 10 Aug 2025
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Time

16:10

16:10

16:10

16:10

16:55

16:55

16:55

16:55

17:40

17:40

17:40

17:40

18:25

18:25

18:25

18:25

19:10

19:10

19:10

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Home

NASA Martians

Air Ballers

Family Ties

Bronze State Warriors
Manu Ginoblis

Balkan Bobcat’s

The Garden Gnomes
Menzies crabs

Ben Simmons' Consistency
Dudley's Disciples
LeShrek 2 (The Sequel)
K.W. Muffins & Sons
86ers

Dragon King Azure
Melbourne Heat

Gyra G's

Corn Cheese Raptors
Mamba Out

Dragon King

Away

Clash Royale 46
Showtime Ballers
northern flames
Bashaal Ballers
Team Q

Beef Carpaccio
Gen 2

Brick City

Bunch of has beens
Sea Urchins

Royals
Freakthrows

Royal Crumble
Bruhsketballers
Alley Whoops
Underdogs
Diamond Dolphins
Bench Warmers United

H-TOWN HEAT

Accessed at 20 Aug 2025 at 07:38:42



Round 4 - Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Day

Sea Urchins have a BYE.

Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025

Sun 17 Aug 2025
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Time

16:10

16:10

16:10

16:55

16:55

16:55

16:55

17:40

17:40

17:40

17:40

18:25

18:25

18:25

18:25

19:10

19:10

19:10

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Home

Showtime Ballers
northern flames
Bench Warmers United
86ers

Dudley's Disciples
Diamond Dolphins
Gyra G's

Royal Crumble
Dragon King Azure
Corn Cheese Raptors
Beef Carpaccio

Alley Whoops
Freakthrows

Menzies crabs
Mamba Out

Gen 2

Dragon King

Family Ties

Away

Bashaal Ballers
Balkan Bobcat's
NASA Martians

Manu Ginoblis

Ben Simmons' Consistency

Melbourne Heat
Clash Royale 46
Bruhsketballers

Team Q

Bunch of has beens
K.W. Muffins & Sons
Underdogs

Bronze State Warriors
LeShrek 2 (The Sequel)
H-TOWN HEAT

Brick City

The Garden Gnomes

Royals

Accessed at 20 Aug 2025 at 07:38:42
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